
Contact PIIC

Pennsylvania Institute for Instructional Coaching          

Ellen Eisenberg
 Executive Director
 484.278.4147
eeisenberg@pacoaching.org

Nicole Saunders
Communications Coordinator
484.278.4147
nsaunders@pacoaching.org

PA Department of Education (PDE)

Karl Streckewald
Basic Education Associate
717.346.4369
kstreckewa@pa.gov

The Philadelphia Foundation

Patricia Meller
Vice President for Finance and Administration
 215.863.8117
pmeller@philafound.org
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Contact PIIC

    

Bruce P. Eisenberg
Associate Director
 484.278.4147
beisenberg@pacoaching.org

FHI 360 National Institute for Work and Learning

Ivan Charner
 Vice President & Director
 202.884.8173
icharner@fhi360.org

Senior Advisor and Evaluator

Elliott Medrich
elliottmedrich@gmail.com

Penn Literacy Network

Joe Ginotti
Director
 215.898.1984
jginotti@comcast.net

  
      

For general inquiries, contact info@pacoaching.org or fill out the contact form below.              
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